
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

APR. 2017 YTD APR. 2017 YTD

12 67 $1,212,235.00 $8,724,358.40

0 0 $0.00 $0.00NEW APARTMENTS   

NEW RESIDENCES (INCLUDES 1 DUPLEX)

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

4 6 $3,600,000.00 $7,085,000.00

NEW APARTMENTS   

NEW COMMERCIALS4 6 $3,600,000.00 $7,085,000.00

7 35 $100,200.00 $436,460.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS7 35 $100,200.00 $436,460.00

6 18 $175,250.00 $531,850.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS6 18 $175,250.00 $531,850.00

0 5 $0.00 $77,000.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS0 5 $0.00 $77,000.00

7 22 $33,300.00 $199,200.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

11 30 $5,410,380.00 $9,930,592.00

0 1 $0.00 $29,000.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 1 $0.00 $29,000.00

0 3 $0.00 $28,320.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

0 3 $0.00 $28,320.00

1 17 $950.00 $173,702.00OTHER (mobile home placement)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

1 17 $950.00 $173,702.00OTHER (mobile home placement)

TOTALS 48 204 $10,532,315.00 $27,215,482.40TOTALS 48 204 $10,532,315.00 $27,215,482.40

2016 APRIL CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 2,748,096.00
TOTALS

2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 12,444,559.00

2016 APRIL CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 2,748,096.00

2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 12,444,559.00

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 27,215,482.40 2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 27,215,482.40 

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

APR. 2017 YTD APR. 2017 YTD APR. 2017 YTD APR. 2017

48 204 $30,366.00BUILDING PERMITS $94,752.00

YTD 

48 204 $30,366.00

79 321 $5,927.50ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $94,752.00

$24,961.2579 321 $5,927.50

32 146 $2,126.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $11,666.00

$24,961.25

17 91 $595.00

5 30 $170.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$3,185.00

$1,080.005 30 $170.00

24 114 $1,400.50

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$1,080.00

$6,297.5024 114 $1,400.50

26 102 $520.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $2,040.00

$6,297.50

26 102 $520.00

52 166 $5,200.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $2,040.00

$16,600.0052 166 $5,200.00

54 238 $1,620.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $7,140.00

$16,600.00

54 238 $1,620.00

0 5 $0.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $7,140.00

$3,909.61

50 161 $1,750.00

0 2 $0.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $5,635.00

$200.000 2 $0.00

0 2 $0.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $500.00

$200.00

0 2 $0.00

14 89 $510.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$2,760.00

$500.00

14 89 $510.00

72 317 $215.04

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$2,760.00

$1,138.6572 317 $215.04CREDIT CARD FEES $1,138.65

TOTALS 473 1988 $50,400.04 $181,865.01

TOTALSTOTALS

2016 APRIL FEES COLLECTED: $ 32,500.50
2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 130,876.40
2016 APRIL FEES COLLECTED: $ 32,500.50

2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 181,865.01 
2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 130,876.40
2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 181,865.01 


